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About Us

Fundamentals

Network : Transit Providers

Negotiable Prices
Through our sales reps

Based In
Jaipur, India

40+ Data Centers
Network Worldwide

Save up to 25%
On Cloud
Solution*

24/7x365 Support
15 Min/less Response
Times

Live Chat
Sales & Support Chat

Enterprise-Grade
Hardware, WD SATA,
NVME, and Intel SSDs

FREE IPMI/Console
Access with ALL Servers

Rush
Delivery Options

Personal Service
Approach via Account
Managers

99.90 % Network
Uptime SLA

Data Backup
On Demand

Serverwala Cloud Data Centers Pvt. Ltd. is an Indian Company providing 

data center solutions across the globe. With 7+ years of experience build-

ing robust infrastructure hosting systems, our sole mission is to deliver fast, 

reliable, and innovative business solutions worldwide. 



MISSION

Serverwala Cloud Data Centers Pvt. Ltd. Mission is to provide 
the best solution to its clients with Flexibility, Scalability, & 
Affordability. We Aim to offer the best services and support to 
our clients as per their requirements.

Mission & Vision
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VISION

With The mission, our vision is to deploy servers instantly. We 
intend to improve the client experience by deploying a cloud 
server within 30 sec, VPS/Dedicated within 30 min & a Coloca-
tion Server Within 3-4 Hrs.

EXPANSION GOALS

From 2016 - 23 we expanded our data centers network to 40+ 
locations worldwide. And in the upcoming years, we are 
looking forward to further expanding it to 25 more countries.



Future Growth Chart 
The Data Center Industry Has a Huge Growth Potential in The Coming Years.
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2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030
$ 1614.10

$ 1374.57

$ 1170.59

$ 996.88

$ 848.95

$ 722.97

$ 615.68

$ 524.32

$ 446.51

$ 380.25

Cloud Computing Market Size, 2021 to 2030
(USD Billion)

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030
$ 116.5

$ 103.59

$ 92.11

$ 81.91

$ 72.83

$ 64.76

$ 57.59

$ 51.2

$ 45.53

$ 40.49

Edge Computing Market Size, 2021 to 2030
(USD Billion)

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027
198.77

Graphic Processing Unit (GPU) Market Size 
2016-2027 (USD Billion)

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

$ 292.82

$ 276.27

$ 260.64

$ 245.9

$ 232

$ 218.88

Data Center Construction Market Size, 2021 to 
2030 (USD Billion)

$ 369.6

$ 348.7

$ 328.98

$ 310.38

DATA CENTERS

EDGE COMPUTING

CLOUD COMPUTING

GRAPHIC PROCESSING UNIT

*Source : Precdence Research *Source : Precdence Research 

*Source : Precdence Research *Source : Precdence Research 
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GAMING/
METAVERSE

BANKING &
INSURANCE

EDUCATION
TELE-

COMMUNICATION

MEDIA &
ENTERTAINMENT

RETAIL &
ECOMMERCE

GOVERNMENT MANUFACTURING

AI/ROBOTICS FINTECH

IOT
INFRASTRUCTURE 3D PRINTING

Industries We Serve
Our Best in Class Data Centers Solutions are Serving a Wide Range of Industries.
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Products & Services
We Offer a Comprehensive Range of Products and Services To Meet

All Your Business Needs. 

VPS SERVER CLUSTER SERVER

DEDICATED SERVER GPU SERVER

PRIVATE & PUBLIC CLOUD COLOCATION

STREAMING SERVER BACKUP SERVICE

IP TRANSIT MANAGED SERVICE

Our VPS server is the virtualized and 
affordable option available to acquire 
a powerful and scalable computing 
system with 100% SSD data storage

Have multiple hosting servers 
grouped for balancing unlimited load 
and attaining upgraded services. Our 
cluster server enables the customer 
application to process easily without 
network failure.

Choose our bare-metal dedicated 
server to acquire control over the 
independent hosting environment and 
employ the entire server just as you 
desire.

Our GPU servers come with resilient 
technology that provides 100% 
accuracy. They are fully optimized to 
deliver perpetual security, the fastest 
speed performance, and hyper-scale 
security.

You can acquire private and public 
cloud to construct your online presence 
with secure networking channels, 
high-level data protection, and superi-
or customer assistance.

At Serverwala data centers, you 
obtain maximum power supply, 
highest uptime network, instant 
deployment, robust security, and 
rapid cooling with a Colocation 
facility.

cient solution for dynamic workloads that 
require extensive hardware resources. With 
our highly scalable hardware, you can 
expand the processors, bandwidth, storage, 
and RAM resources as you need them.

and offer backup services at minimal 
pricing to ensure the complete 
security of your sensitive data.

We offer reliable, high-performance, 
and cost-effective IP Transit solution 
based on multi-homed and Border 
Gateway Protocol (BGP) enabled 
platforms.

With the Managed Services, Server-
wala provides the active and 
intricate administration of your 
server’s base setup that incorporates 
major aspects such as OS installa-
tion, network maintenance, etc.
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Data Center

Our Datacenter & Network
We Have Partnered With Some of The Leading Companies Across 
The Globe To Deliver Incredible Business Solutions.

We Have Collaborated With The Following Internet Service Providers 
To Deliver Superfast Network Connectivity Across The Globe.

We Are The Official Partners of The Following Data Centers.

Internet Exchange Points:



W e  C o n n e c t  T h e

World to The Most
Emerging Technologies

company/serverwala@ServerWala @Server_Wala


